
87 Rust Jack 15 Aquabladz … +0.65 26.56
Entry: 26.09 (+0.47)

90 Anderson Roman 15 Tawa Swim… +0.65 26.57
Entry: 26.64 (-0.07)

91 Wang Henry 13 United Swi… +0.60 26.59
Entry: 27.74 (-1.15)

Q

92 Brown Lewis 15 Capital Swi… +0.79 26.61
Entry: 26.58 (+0.03)

93 Bryant Jayden 16 Central Ha… +0.72 26.62
Entry: 25.94 (+0.68)

94 Paulsen (V) Liam 13 Australia +0.70 26.63
Entry: 26.64 (-0.01)

Q

95 Williams Everett 13 Matamata … +0.72 26.67
Entry: 26.93 (-0.26)

Q

95 Bejarano Valdazo Andres 15 Evolution A… +0.68 26.67
Entry: 26.39 (+0.28)

97 Reekie Harry 14 Jasi Swim … +0.63 26.76
Entry: 27.12 (-0.36)

Q

98 Gane (V) Maxime 15 Dumbea N… +0.63 26.82
Entry: 26.21 (+0.61)

98 Hassan Jacob 13 Ice Breaker… +0.73 26.82
Entry: 28.08 (-1.26)

Q

100 Hewertson Ryan 15 Kowhai Swi… +0.60 26.83
Entry: 26.56 (+0.27)

101 Brady Michael 14 North Shor… +0.65 26.84
Entry: 27.64 (-0.80)

Q

102 Swanepoel Grayson 13 Coast Swi… +0.73 26.88
Entry: 27.68 (-0.80)

Q

103 Stracey Monty 14 Wharenui S… +0.70 26.89
Entry: 26.90 (-0.01)

Q

104 Yee Jaeci 14 Capital Swi… +0.70 26.90
Entry: 27.69 (-0.79)

R1

105 Wells Soeren 14 Wharenui S… +4.53 26.92
Entry: 26.60 (+0.32)

R2

106 Xiong Bryan 14 Phoenix Aq… +0.64 26.94
Entry: 27.23 (-0.29)

107 Park John 15 St Paul's S… +0.65 27.00
Entry: 26.71 (+0.29)

108 Tukia Simiosi 14 St Paul's S… +0.69 27.01
Entry: 27.30 (-0.29)

109 Kumala Chris 14 Phoenix Aq… +0.58 27.03
Entry: 27.24 (-0.21)

109 Taylor Brooklyn 14 Aquabladz … +0.63 27.03
Entry: 27.70 (-0.67)

111 Edwards Harry 14 Tawa Swim… +0.70 27.06
Entry: 27.34 (-0.28)

112 Broadfoot Declan 14 Pirates Swi… +0.64 27.07
Entry: 26.65 (+0.42)

113 Schwalger Tarquinius 14 Pukekohe … +0.70 27.14
Entry: 27.61 (-0.47)

114 Zhang YiFan 13 Parnell Swi… +0.74 27.17
Entry: 28.05 (-0.88)

Q

115 Glintmeyer Kase 13 Coast Swi… +0.65 27.20
Entry: 26.69 (+0.51)

Q

116 Andersen (V) Paxton 14 Australia +0.66 27.24
Entry: 27.34 (-0.10)

117 Madar-Leuluai Charlie 13 Capital Swi… +0.68 27.27
Entry: 27.66 (-0.39)

Q

118 Zhao Rick 13 Howick Pak… +0.66 27.28
Entry: 27.25 (+0.03)

Q

119 Kennett Jack 13 Levin Swim… +0.75 27.32
Entry: 27.70 (-0.38)

Q

120 Jessen Charles 13 Kiwi West A… +4.10 27.35
Entry: 27.94 (-0.59)

R1



121 Boocock James 13 Nelson Sou… +0.77 27.44
Entry: 28.13 (-0.69)

R2

122 Wang William 13 Coast Swi… +0.74 27.47
Entry: 28.03 (-0.56)

123 Houghton Luke 14 Liz van Wel… +0.65 27.53
Entry: 27.59 (-0.06)

123 Isles Oliver 13 Kiwi ASC +0.63 27.53
Entry: 27.89 (-0.36)

125 Watt (V) Connor 14 Australia +0.69 27.56
Entry: 27.21 (+0.35)

126 Fuatimau Caden 13 Mt Wellingt… +0.66 27.57
Entry: 28.00 (-0.43)

127 De Wit Lukas 14 Vikings Swi… +0.73 27.58
Entry: 27.72 (-0.14)

128 Chase Max 13 Ice Breaker… +0.71 27.61
Entry: 28.31 (-0.70)

129 Hill Fabian 13 Evolution A… +0.76 27.65
Entry: 28.52 (-0.87)

130 Barnes Murray 13 Coast Swi… +0.83 27.75
Entry: 28.08 (-0.33)

131 Donaldson Zac 13 Coast Swi… +0.77 27.84
Entry: 28.21 (-0.37)

131 Pinkerton Logan 13 Liz van Wel… +0.66 27.84
Entry: 28.45 (-0.61)

133 Lynn Harry 13 Liz van Wel… +0.66 27.90
Entry: 28.24 (-0.34)

133 Wang Elvin 13 North Shor… +0.66 27.90
Entry: 28.80 (-0.90)

135 Eagar (V) Alex 13 Australia +0.66 28.08
Entry: 28.70 (-0.62)

136 Chen Michael 13 United Swi… +0.72 28.10
Entry: 28.54 (-0.44)

137 Feng Bryan 13 United Swi… +0.68 28.37
Entry: 28.39 (-0.02)

138 Prem (V) Jye 13 Australia +0.65 28.71
Entry: 28.33 (+0.38)

139 Lee Jayden 13 Waitaha S… +0.68 29.16
Entry: 28.80 (+0.36)

- Hughes Hara 18 United Swi… +4.84 DSQ


